
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS 
JUVENILE DIVISION 

CUYAHOGA COUNTY, OHIO 
 

   AFFIDAVIT 
 
 

I, ________________________, being duly sworn do solemnly hereby state and affirm 
that: 
 
1.                
              
              
                          
2.                
              
              
                        
3.                
              
              
                         
4.                
              
              
                          
5.                
              
              
                       
              
              
              
               

Further, Affiant sayeth naught. 
 
____________________________________ 
SIGNATURE 

 
 
 
Sworn to and subscribed before me this ________ day of ____________________, 

20____. 
 
 

____________________________________ 
NOTARY PUBLIC 
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